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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Ellie Mcenery
Jennifer Aniolowski
Sofia Marie Barnett
Robin R. Robinson
Caroline Allen

Anna Huberty

Lilly Pochon

Maya Omelanczuk
Lindsey Watson
Emma Schertler
Julia Connolly
Marianna Bruno
Samuelle Leerkamp
Megan Christensen
Emma Wust Head
Scott Reyburn
Avery Edmonds
Alexandria Stevenson
Abbie Smith
Christine Krug
Mallory Kendt
Emerson Merchant
Allison Kattan
Valentine Mehas
Gianna Dicello
Brenna Burnicle
Wren Wiley

Claire Burke
Addison Lambert
Penelpe York

Ayla Finfrock
Jaclyn Prystawsky
Samantha Eicholtz
Poppy Vandenbiesen
Janet D. Rock
Mackenzie Malinzak
Sophia Steenburg
Savannah s. Klaas
Stephanie Weller

Samantha Zatloukalova

Ashley Marrin
Addison Kidd
Emma A. Gater
Harper Hesburn
Haley Custer

Points
516.5
491.5
448.0
405.5
400.5
363.0
309.5
293.0
290.0
272.5
272.0
266.0
266.0
262.0
254.0
250.5
238.0
231.0
225.0
220.5
212.0
210.0
196.0
195.0
194.0
192.0
186.0
180.0
177.5
173.5
172.5
169.0
167.5
165.0
160.0
160.0
141.0
134.5
134.0
132.5
131.5
131.0
129.0
127.0
126.5



Stephanie Hernandez 125.5

Madeline Davis 118.5
Courtney Gielarowski 118.0
Maryanne Kirk 116.5
Carly Quandee 115.0
Grey Melnick 114.0
Kelsey Nash 113.5
Ava Armstrong 113.0
Abigail Pykett 112.0
Amelia Moffett 111.0
Anna Custer 110.5
Mara P. Kranz 108.5
Stella Coulson 106.0
Callie Kuntz 105.5
Kara Soland 105.5
Pamela Domash 102.5
Bridget Singh 101.5
Stella R. Brock 100.0
Lauren Dunnett 99.0
Hope Hatcher 98.5
Jennifer Kraemer 98.0
Lily Mansoori 97.0
Meehan K. Shirey 96.0
Allie Jarred 96.0
Zoey Bolinger 95.0
Katie Calder 94.5
Kelly Gombus 94.0
Anna Bella Kozlowski 92.0
Chris Anderson 88.0
Sandra Waters 88.0
Madison Stanford 87.5
Alizabeth Zarish 86.5
Lyndsey Hilliard 86.0
Michael Breining 86.0
Ashley Vaught 84.0
Mya Engdahl 83.5
Katherine Snyder 83.5
Isabel A. Cost 83.0
Kendall Johnson 82.5
Caitlin Shroyer 82.0
Maya J. Kowal 80.5
Kaila Juday 80.5
Haley Atkinson 80.0
Sabrina Mikula 79.5
Harlan Fulton 77.0
Piper Kling 77.0
Elsie G. Lawson 76.0
Kristina Wegmann 74.0
Aimee Kirby 73.0
Analia Laska 72.0
Reagan Durham 72.0
Abigail Miller 71.5
Zoe Fuller 70.5



Charlotte Rettig
Nicole Klutz
Samantha Eichholz
Kate Laramie
Rachel Losch
Phoebe Mansfield
Marlie Ziesmer
Finley Hurley
Hannah Cosgrove
Hannah Hartman
Sarah Painter
Maria E. Kneipp
Maren Jester
Hazel Cross
Claire Eiben
Sophia Swann

Savannah Richardson

Olivia Wilson
Sarah Tithosh
Natasha Dela Cruz
Evie Epley
Brooklyn Ford
Tessa Husband
Anika Pirkle
Dorothy Victorson
Ashley Zielinski
Heather Weimer
Paula Drewniak
Sydney Bradfield
Helena Streib
Morgan Harej
Savannah Reist
Mia Boer
Addison G. King
Maggie Lawler
Elizabeth liames
Reis Ahlfeld
Annie Gerding
Isabella Eck
Maureen A. Fagan
Dakotah Salyers
Addison v. Hall
Avery Hart

Judy Cvetinovich
Lauren Embs
Katelyn Votel
Kendall Handley
Evelyn Judith Beier
Juliana Gullo
Christina Stelter
Anna Ploszynski
Adalyne Modrall
Nancy Waldmann

68.5
68.0
68.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
65.0
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.0
64.0
63.0
63.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
61.5
61.5
60.5
60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.0
54.5
54.5
53.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
50.0



Makenzie Erdman
Logan Pyatt
Delaney Hutchison
Caroline Grochowska
Jane Braum
Hannah Votel
Natalie Caughlin
Kathleen Burke

Lila Rhoads
Gabriella Lamb
Olivia Jenkins
Catherine Blessing
Karolina Blando
Michele Power
Margaret Sundstrom
Natalia Wiekierak
Danielle Cardella
Anna Spence

Julia Cauthen
Marilyn Pickering
Breanne Nellessen
Harper Tuchband
Victoria Gore

Lillian Traylor

Anna Spence
Patricia J. Stovel
Alexa Runnels
Baylee Skeens-Doubikin
Kayla Mcnab

Lucy Dobbs

Ashlyn Kraemer
Zoey Flores

Ingrid A. Schoenlein
Julia Christian Alvarez
Gabriella Sitts
Isabella Supler
Arturo Novoa

Cindy Luffred
Annabelle Vazquez
Calleigh Barga
Kenley Osterberg
Hannah Severt
Ana Regnier
Mikolaj K. Slomiak
Hadley Feighner
Madeleine Richards
Madison Bruner
Tara K. Gonzales
Camille S. Wiechec
Christie Biggerstaff
Isabel Kole

Gianna Bailey
Abby Speidel

50.0
50.0
50.0
49.5
49.5
48.5
48.0
48.0
47.5
47.5
47.0
47.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
44.5
44.0
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
38.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
37.0
36.0



Audrey Roberts
Leigh Nanda
Genoveve Bye
Amelia Weddle
Claire Gould
Taylor Embs
Caroline Sather
Kelly Roush
Katherine Mccormick
Sophia Distefano
Brooke Esposito
Addison Kramer
Emily Bruozis
Tess Jeschke
Gianna Brown
Adella Hummel
Liezel Van Der Merwe
Samantha Mccarthy
Zoe Zont

Katie Linden
Jillian Boyers
Alex Friedman
Harper Jorstad
Kaitlyn Garcia
Brittany Monroe
Zoe Knicely
Reegan Green
Myah Mabrey
Amanda Branhan
Sophia M. Painter
Ashley Hamersly
Alex Garrett
Claire Fuller
Callie Winkelman
Claire Genovese
Char Suter
Kaitlin Harper
Elizabeth Berg
Alaina Przybyl
Chloe Bender
Stella Heggen
Elodie Liggett
Margaret Zinkel
Anna B. Rajski
Heidi S. Wilson
Emerson A. Irby
Hadley Albertson
Rachel Mccann
Rachel Bishop
Abigail Schreier
Violet S. Capra
Heather Terdan
Holly A. Sollenberger

36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.5
35.0
34.5
34.0
34.0
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.5
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0



Reagan Jeschke
Shayna s. Crooks
Maeve Sheldon
Danielle Zipperer
Alyssa Cooper
Riley Smith
Annalyn Mosher
Ava Ehret

Rory Q. Powers
Caitlin Maddox
Elsie Hund
Sydney Herchl
Caelan Bell
Evelyn Hills
Eleanor Skilken
Alexandra Leach
Carlee Hove
Julia Miazga
Julia Schloneger
Sophia Aul

Ella Schrader
Alexis Binning
Sydney Lewis
Celine Afshari
Darci Burton
Jenna Drago
Kate Sand

Larkin Stefanos
Kathryn Volk
Lauryn Jones
Brienna Schilling
Liliana Latkovic
Madeline Lamontagne
Olivia Goupil
Mackenzie Myers
Brianna Snyder
Jessica Derlis
Phoebe K. Konopka
Kelby Kaminski
Olivia Young
Margaret Mc Nulty
Emma Scifres
Adrianna Glodz
Mildred Walter
Makenna Kuhn
Dallas Elliott-Schultz
Dawn D. Gilbert
Jane Meyer
Luciana Swann
Kendall Menick
Remy H. Daloise
Brooklyn Engle
Erin Butler

26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



Lauren Maclean
Lindsey Gibbons
Richard L. Rinehart
Hadley J. Leese
Isla J. Edwards
Christina Benjamin
Sierra Neidlinger
Mary Mccausland
Michelle Arnold
Quinn Antworth
Thomas Mundall
Hannah Batchelor
Marie C. Holt
Holly G. Gale
Gabriela Garcia
Endia S. Peckham
Penny Cole
Alexis Clancy
Kayla Misch
Taylor Kogen
Victoria Panasiuk
Christina Meeks
Mikaela Ellis

Elle Desiron
Ingrid Benz

Quinn Jordan
Katelyn Lennon
Bella Lesniewski
Shana Steinberg
Lily Russell

Jenna Rieder
Margaret Suntken
Olivia Lapiak
Priscilla M. Higashi
Samantha Cooper
Emily Zinman
Brian A. Leach
Christina Rao
Khaliyah Tintera
Erika Marquardt
Margaret A. Carr
Colleen Donahey
Jocelyn Wright
Sofia Blanco
Alexis Mitchell
Rachel Zaluski
Jordan Kuszynski
Alita Liggett
Nicole Hickey
Marcos Santos
Kenna Mcconville
Eva M. Masiella
Cori Silva

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



Phoenix M. Hill
Isabella Fabrizi
Marianna George
Christie G. Schneckner
Maggie Watson
Erin Morin

Adelyn Schulz
Taryn Biemolt
Maegan Fitzgerald
Claire Curtis
Aaron Edelson
Erin Shea

Peyton Jones
Macie Lyons
Nicole Zietara
Abbie Williams
Henry Sather
Rebecca Maker
Molly Marchand
Brooklyn Smith
Emily Paulus
Helen Hundley
Cameron Perry
Lauren Brown
Madison Chriske
Elizabeth C. Mcginley
Kara Silverman
Mackenzie Messina
Aubrey Meints
Jillian Camp
Carmen Olivares
Violet N. Macin
Avery L. Halteman
Amanda Kray
Sheena L. Helm
Marjorie Ambrose
Camilla Marzich
Ellee Perenkovich
Ellie Beard

Megan L. Barrett
Morgan Diamond
Bailea Abbott
Emmalene Gleich
Maralee J. Johnson
Emmy Cairns
Whitney Barnard
Delanie Borders
Abby Carter
Lauren Hughes
Robyn Albertini
Valyn Franks
Anna Watson

Lisa Falahee

14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



Carlie Scollo
Julia Richter
Nicole Grant
Alexander Alston
Rosalie M. Daniels
Lauren Latimer
Sarah N. Tluczek
Samantha Raasch
Anna Cahill

Zoe Thomsen
Lorey Golden
Chloe Thatcher
Abigail Utterback
Rachel Tincher
Emma Best
Aubrey Landry
Kamryn Ousley
Sydney Savage
Veronica Ciaciura
Madeline Lofrano
Lainey Boughton
Leslie C. Janiak
Evelyn Kruse
Emma Christensen
Hayley Anderson
Loren Furr

Trinity Peldonia-Lies
Madison Gilbert
Georgia Murray
Kenzie Tesar

Erin Malone
Christina Nook
Olivia Eggink
Rachel Milewski
Kathy Lunsford
Hannah Treme
Elizabeth Hurst
Grace Conley
Dalia Horowitz
Abaan Sheriff
Maddie Dickerson
Cora E. Botke
Scarlett Cross
Elizabeth Orosz
Emilia De Voe

Courtney W. Magliochetti

Rachel Ausherman
Emily Brooks

Nina Eglund
Madeleine Harris
Katherine Blowers
Hannah Belich
Elissa Gibbs

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0



Morgan Cialella
Madison Klinkose
Kelly Noall

Julia Culbertson
Avary Cheung
Roshni Rangan
Reese E. Hoffman
Alyssa Ford

Marisa A. Lutz
Madisyn Courtney
Roberta V. Cullinan
Kylie Zankowski
Brooke Mejdrich
Harley Ashworth
Nya Onwuzulike
Esabella Fonseca
Hayden Miller

Amy Catherine Arzonico
Samantha Vetor
Selena Papadakis
Liliana Smith

Emily Alinen

Heidi D'Angelo
Jessie Ann Green
Kristina L. Wegmann
Hevlihn Howarth
Abigail Young
Phoebe Truax
Olivia Mccarren
Laura Senish

Kyle Davies
Amanda Loewenthal
Adeline Davis

Ella Ballard

Lilyana Reiner
Mikayla Szirony
Megan Charms
Peyton Renaud
Tate Northrop
Berkleigh Blackport
Dariush Elghanayan
Reagan L. Mendham
Lydia Ryan

Kayden Gundry
Sabina Chambers
Monica Egnezzo
Alex R. Johnson
Alexis Cobb

Mahek Shah

Lou Duloisy

Olivia Boivin

Erin Lewand

Eilah Epstein
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6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0



Anna Boylan
Emily Whitaker
Kendra L. Ward
Clare Leedke
Rene Robertson
Leah B. Beam
Alyvia Zamora
Julia Smucker
Julianne Budzik
Christine Weaver
Sara Dircks
Lindsey Brizendine
Alivia Johnson
Rebecca G. Schluter
Abby Klawonn
Skyler Hendricks
Olivia Goodwin
Sofia Rychener
Andrea Simko
Oscar Brosche
Abby Schuning
Abygale Green
Phoebe Martin
Anna Pallante
Brayden Falconi
Chloe Johnson
Mason Wynn
Brooke Goddard
Cassidy Gaffalione
Vanessa Gooden
Amber Bost
Claudia Dattilo
Lauren Childs
Stefanie Shaw
Brittney L. Nicoll
Sandra G. Crabtree
Zoe Johnson
Hayden Wente
Taryn Scheub
Tracy Kalm
Megan Linsky
Madina Miller
Marin Deer

Lyriss Jaeger
Caroline Berg
Stephanie Kasper
Veronica Smith
Alexia Hutchens
Sarah Hohensee
Mary Price

Chloe Lynch

Mia Alfonso-Shein
Kate Dalke

11
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Lynnae Krantz
Savannah Jurs
Elena Tabacaru
Janet Kautz
Keeahna Moore

12

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5



